

## Discover the Future of Telehealth at the Cardinal Health Oncology Meeting with Ankr Health

Ankr Health Email: info@ankrhealth.com Phone: (888) 488-ANKR (2657)

The healthcare landscape is evolving, and <u>Ankr Health</u> is leading the way. We are thrilled to participate in the Cardinal Health Oncology Meeting from September 13-14, 2024, in Phoenix, AZ, where we will present cutting-edge telehealth solutions tailored to the unique needs of oncology practices.

Our innovative platform enables healthcare providers to enhance patient care while improving operational efficiency. Ankr Health allows practices to automate tasks like billing, appointment reminders, and telehealth consultations—helping oncology professionals stay focused on what matters most: patient care.

# Key Features of Ankr Health:

### - \$1M+ in Revenue:

Unlock new revenue opportunities by converting patient messages into billable visits.

### - Telehealth Integration:

Provide care remotely with secure, HIPAA-compliant video and audio consultations.

### - Advanced Analytics:

Track practice performance with detailed analytics and reporting tools.

Visit Ankr Health at the Cardinal Health Oncology Meeting to discover how we're shaping the future of telemedicine for oncology professionals.